
Interpretation 
Interpretación

翻譯

Live interpretation does not work on 
Chromebooks

La interpretación en vivo no funciona en 
Chromebooks.

Chromebook没有這功能。



Spring is upon us and with it comes the sense of renewal. The trees 
are growing new leaves and blossoms, gardens are getting turned 
over and ready for a new planting.  Join us as we discuss the season’s 
opportunities for refreshing life--clearing out clutter, creating or 
renewing our spaces and planting new “seeds.” 

La primavera está sobre nosotros y con ella viene la sensación de renovación. A los 
árboles les están saliendo nuevas hojas y flores, los jardines están siendo revueltos y 
listos para una nueva plantación. Únase a nosotros mientras discutimos las 
oportunidades de la temporada para renovar la vida: limpiar el desorden, crear o 
renovar nuestros espacios y plantar nuevas "semillas".

春天来了，随之而来的是更新的感觉。 树木正在长出新的叶子和花朵，花园
正在翻修并准备好进行新的种植。 加入我们，讨论本季刷新生活的机会——
清理杂乱、创造或更新我们的空间以及播下新的“种子”。



Chat Blast 
Explosión de Charla 

 聊天分享

What goodness has Spring brought 
you?

¿Qué buenas cosas te ha traído la 
primavera?

春天给你带来了哪些美好？

A highlight of Spring break?

¿Lo más destacado de las vacaciones de 
primavera?

春假的亮点？



Which picture brings you the most 
peace? Why?
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Walk
caminar

走

Let's Move
Vamos a movernos
让我们继续前进

Stretch
Estirar
拉紧



What new seeds do you want to plant with your young ones? ¿Qué 
nuevas semillas quieres plantar con tus jóvenes?

你想和你的孩子一起种下什
么新种子？

Si observas cómo la 
naturaleza se enfrenta 
a la adversidad, 
renovándose 
continuamente, no 
puedes evitar 
aprender.



Spring can also bring a change in behavior for young folks, mind body & spirit
La primavera también puede traer un cambio en el comportamiento de los jóvenes, la mente, el cuerpo y el espíritu.
春天也可以为年轻人带来行为、身心和精神上的改变

● More restless at school, can appear to be a behavior challenge
● Sleep patterns change 
● Kids may seem exhausted 
● They may want to play more work less
● Hormones bursting everywhere 
● A little more attitude and a little less sweetness
● What have you seen?

● ·  Más inquieto en la escuela, puede parecer un problema de comportamiento
● Los patrones de sueño cambian
● Los niños pueden parecer agotados
● Es posible que quieran jugar más trabajar menos

Las hormonas revientan por todas partes.
● Un poco más de actitud y un poco menos de dulzura

○ ¿Qué han visto?
● 在学校更烦躁，似乎是一种行为挑战
● 睡眠模式改变
● 孩子们可能看起来很累
● 他们可能想少工作更多的玩
● 荷尔蒙无处不在
● 多一点态度，少一点甜蜜
● 你看到了什么



Parent Facilitators/Facilitadores de Padres /家長聯絡員

School Site 学校 Parent Facilitator 家長聯絡員
School Site Contact Number               

联联系电话
Email 电邮

Wilson Angelica Franco 510-618-4370 ext 3494 afranco@slusd.us

Jefferson Gloria Fernandez 510-618-4310 ext 2809 gfernandez@slusd.us

Washington Maria Ochoa 510-618-4360 ext 3333 mochoa@slusd.us

McKinley Violeta Olivarez Duran 510-618-4320 ext 2938 voduran@slusd.us

Bancroft # 1 Joanna Garcia 510-618-4380 ext 3612 jgarcia@slusd.us

Bancroft # 2 Bryant Coronado-Alcantara 510-618-4380- ext.3696 bcoronado-alcantra@slusd.us

John Muir # 1 Jasmin Vega 510-618-4400 ext 3703 jvega@slusd.us

John Muir # 2 Olivia Humphrey 510-618-4400 ext.3783 ohumphrey@slusd.us

Garfield Norma Rosas Alonzo 510-618-4300 ext 2794 nalonzo@slusd.us

Monroe Rebecca Jauregui 510-618-4340 ext 3190 rjauregui@slusd.us

Madison Alejandra Moran 510-895-7944 ext 3077 amoran@slusd.us

Roosevelt Laura Ordonez 510-618-4350 ext 3290 lordonez@slusd.us

Lincoln Michelle ‘Shelley’ Taylor 510-618-4460-ext. 2262 mitaylor@slusd.us

SLHS Evelyn Afusia 510-618-4600 ext 2428 eafusia@slusd.us



Evaluation Link

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc5qRHPVjoD4OxqZ-I4
AmqBn07DI9TrDXQbS8zMlH5Fmz64iw/viewform?usp=sf_link

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc5qRHPVjoD4OxqZ-I4AmqBn07DI9TrDXQbS8zMlH5Fmz64iw/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc5qRHPVjoD4OxqZ-I4AmqBn07DI9TrDXQbS8zMlH5Fmz64iw/viewform?usp=sf_link
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Raffle 
Time

Please feel free to contact 
Blaze Consulting Group

admin@blazeconsulting.group
510.861.4404

Please keep this slide for attribution

http://bit.ly/2Tynxth
http://bit.ly/2TyoMsr
http://bit.ly/2TtBDfr



